CRAFTMADE

Specs

Mounting Location
Warranty

Shipping Weight (Ibs.)
Bulb Base

Bulbs

Bulb Size

Bulb Wattage

Carton Size (CU FT)
Glass or Shade Color

Indoor

1 Year Limited Warranty
6.35

E26

1

Al9

100

1.27

Seeded

Pendant - P960FB1

1 Light Mini Pendant

Color Flat Black

L

Clear glass shade accented with brushed nickel or flat black metal
band and canopy define the Craftmade Smyth pendants. These
rod hung single light pendants capture the essence of style with
the ability to customize the height and bulb up to 100W.

o Clear Seeded Glass

e 1x100W Bulb (Not Included)

e Included 3 x12" & 1x 6" Downrods

e Extral2" Downrods: Part #P96-DOWNROD-(FINISH)

Dimensions v

Depth (in.) 10.50
Width (in.) 10.50
Height (in.) 10.75
Leadwire Length (in.) 120
Downrod Length (in.) 12
2nd Downrod (in.) 6
Canopy Width (in.) 550
Canopy Height (in.) 118
Canopy Length (in.) 5.50
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